

SC. no. 147/19
State vs. Babloo @ Mohd. Kaushar
FIR No. 1065/18
PS: Uttam Nagar
U/s 302/307/34 IPC, 25/27 Arms Act

31.07.2019

Present: Sh. Pramod Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Babloo @ Mohd. Kaushar in JC seeks adjournment as
his counsel has not come.

Put up for arguments on charge on **29.08.2019**.

(GURVINDER PAL SINGH)
ASJ-05,(SW), DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI:31.07.2019 (sc)